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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 26 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
4.11.2018 - 11:42 Results
Estonian Records 47.57 ZIRK Kregor USK Kolding (DEN) 9.12.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 47.57 ZIRK Kregor USK Kolding (DEN) 9.12.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 49.07 ZIRK Kregor USK Bergen (NOR) 11.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 52.15 ZIRK Kregor USK Anyksciai (LTU) 9.05.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 50.55 LUHT Karl Johann EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 51.35 ZIRK Kregor EST Tartu 29.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 57.37 SIMSON Andreas EST Tartu 28.11.2015

Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 59.84 423
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 59.84 30.63

2. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 1:00.59 408
50m: 28.59 28.59 100m: 1:00.59 32.00

3. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:02.00 380
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:02.00 31.44

4. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne 1:02.94 364
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:02.94 32.61

5. TAAL Karl-Andris 05 Keila Swimclub 1:06.92 302
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:06.92 36.17

6. MESIATS Georgy 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:07.33 297
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:07.33 35.25

7. LOOKE Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.57 294
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:07.57 35.83

8. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.05 288
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:08.05 35.44

9. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.59 281
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:08.59 35.71

10. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.99 276
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:08.99 36.25

11. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:09.61 269
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:09.61 35.96

12. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.47 259
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:10.47 36.84

13. KAIALAINEN Danila 06 Ska, Saint-Petersburg 1:10.56 258
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:10.56 36.74

14. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:10.69 256
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:10.69 37.41

15. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.70 246
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:11.70 37.43

16. HANSEN Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.23 221
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:14.23 38.93

17. EIGIRD Erik 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:15.89 207
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:15.89 39.39
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

18. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:17.83 192
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:17.83 40.95

19. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.42 162
50m: 39.59 39.59 100m: 1:22.42 42.83

20. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.51 155
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:23.51 44.22

21. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.01 147
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:25.01 44.46

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 56.03 515
50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 56.03 29.24

2. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 56.50 503
50m: 27.04 27.04 100m: 56.50 29.46

3. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 56.56 501
50m: 26.90 26.90 100m: 56.56 29.66

4. SIROTKIN Ivan 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 56.62 500
50m: 26.44 26.44 100m: 56.62 30.18

5. ZHURAVSKII Ian 03 Saint-Petersburg SSHOR 57.50 477
50m: 27.19 27.19 100m: 57.50 30.31

6. MURAVIEV Danila 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 57.77 470
50m: 27.52 27.52 100m: 57.77 30.25

7. AKSALU Simo 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.14 438
50m: 28.10 28.10 100m: 59.14 31.04

8. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 1:00.01 419
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 1:00.01 31.65

9. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:00.29 414
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:00.29 31.50

10. OJALA Ander 03 Keila Swimclub 1:00.46 410
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:00.46 31.10

11. DANILOV Alexey 04 Ursus St. Petersburg 1:00.81 403
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:00.81 31.82

12. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.93 401
50m: 28.93 28.93 100m: 1:00.93 32.00

13. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:01.04 399
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:01.04 32.25

14. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:01.96 381
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:01.96 32.40

15. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 1:05.09 329
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:05.09 33.89

16. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.49 308
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:06.49 34.35

17. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04 Hiiu Hueljes 1:17.79 192
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:17.79 44.15
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle

Open

1. UETT Hendrik 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 51.42 667
50m: 24.64 24.64 100m: 51.42 26.78

2. VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52.84 615
50m: 25.01 25.01 100m: 52.84 27.83

3. VISNAPUU Karl-Johannes 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 53.30 599
50m: 25.22 25.22 100m: 53.30 28.08

4. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 54.70 554
50m: 26.17 26.17 100m: 54.70 28.53

5. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 54.91 548
50m: 25.90 25.90 100m: 54.91 29.01

6. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 55.48 531
50m: 26.54 26.54 100m: 55.48 28.94

7. KASHAEV Artem 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 55.76 523
50m: 26.19 26.19 100m: 55.76 29.57

8. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 56.03 515
50m: 26.79 26.79 100m: 56.03 29.24

9. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 56.50 503
50m: 27.04 27.04 100m: 56.50 29.46

10. KUULPAK Hans-Mikk 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 56.56 501
50m: 26.90 26.90 100m: 56.56 29.66

11. SIROTKIN Ivan 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 56.62 500
50m: 26.44 26.44 100m: 56.62 30.18

12. HORENZENKO Denis 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.24 483
50m: 26.58 26.58 100m: 57.24 30.66

13. ZHURAVSKII Ian 03 Saint-Petersburg SSHOR 57.50 477
50m: 27.19 27.19 100m: 57.50 30.31

14. VAGIN Gleb 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 57.62 474
50m: 27.73 27.73 100m: 57.62 29.89

15. MURAVIEV Danila 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 57.77 470
50m: 27.52 27.52 100m: 57.77 30.25

16. PUSHKIN Denis 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 58.35 456
50m: 27.51 27.51 100m: 58.35 30.84

17. AKSALU Simo 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.14 438
50m: 28.10 28.10 100m: 59.14 31.04

18. POLYAKOV Egor 02 SKA, St. Petersburg 59.32 434
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 59.32 31.50

19. TAMMIK Remi 05 Paernu Spordikool 59.84 423
50m: 29.21 29.21 100m: 59.84 30.63

20. TIEDE Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 1:00.01 419
50m: 28.36 28.36 100m: 1:00.01 31.65

21. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:00.29 414
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:00.29 31.50
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. OJALA Ander 03 Keila Swimclub 1:00.46 410
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:00.46 31.10

23. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 1:00.59 408
50m: 28.59 28.59 100m: 1:00.59 32.00

24. DANILOV Alexey 04 Ursus St. Petersburg 1:00.81 403
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:00.81 31.82

25. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.93 401
50m: 28.93 28.93 100m: 1:00.93 32.00

26. TISCHLER Raigo 04 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:01.04 399
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:01.04 32.25

27. KROON Ander Markus 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.81 384
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:01.81 32.48

28. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:01.96 381
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:01.96 32.40

29. VAINIKK Raido 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:02.00 380
50m: 30.56 30.56 100m: 1:02.00 31.44

30. STIRANS Aleksandrs 02 Rezekne 1:02.16 377
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:02.16 33.05

31. MIHAILOVS Olegs 05 Rezekne 1:02.94 364
50m: 30.33 30.33 100m: 1:02.94 32.61

32. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 1:05.09 329
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:05.09 33.89

33. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.49 308
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:06.49 34.35

34. TAAL Karl-Andris 05 Keila Swimclub 1:06.92 302
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:06.92 36.17

35. MESIATS Georgy 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:07.33 297
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:07.33 35.25

36. LOOKE Richard 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.57 294
50m: 31.74 31.74 100m: 1:07.57 35.83

37. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.05 288
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:08.05 35.44

38. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.59 281
50m: 32.88 32.88 100m: 1:08.59 35.71

39. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.99 276
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:08.99 36.25

40. KING Gleb 06 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:09.61 269
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:09.61 35.96

41. STANITSKI Nikita 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.47 259
50m: 33.63 33.63 100m: 1:10.47 36.84

42. KAIALAINEN Danila 06 Ska, Saint-Petersburg 1:10.56 258
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:10.56 36.74

43. KUULPAK Oliver 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:10.69 256
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:10.69 37.41
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

44. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.70 246
50m: 34.27 34.27 100m: 1:11.70 37.43

45. HANSEN Robin 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.23 221
50m: 35.30 35.30 100m: 1:14.23 38.93

46. EIGIRD Erik 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:15.89 207
50m: 36.50 36.50 100m: 1:15.89 39.39

47. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04 Hiiu Hueljes 1:17.79 192
50m: 33.64 33.64 100m: 1:17.79 44.15

48. BALAJEV Kirill 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:17.83 192
50m: 36.88 36.88 100m: 1:17.83 40.95

49. SARAPUU Karl Markus 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.42 162
50m: 39.59 39.59 100m: 1:22.42 42.83

50. UMMIK Tauri 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:23.51 155
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:23.51 44.22

51. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.01 147
50m: 40.55 40.55 100m: 1:25.01 44.46


